. ,
I mlcau QLS rent

{{7\ | The Payphone People A§b/ i
April 25.2001 . ’ .
Gy N4 // -

Ms. Blanca Bayo”

Director, Division of Records and Reporting
Florida Public Service Commission

2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard

Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850 /G ;792;)\

Dear Ms. Baye!,

AmeriCall failed to file the required regulatory assessment fee (RAF) in a timely basis.
There was a coordination failure as a result of our replacing our companies’ controller. I
would expect that any future delays or failures of this sort would not take place. It is our
desire to continue to provide telephone service in Florida and we seek 1o proposé a
settlement with the commission.

Docket Number: 010513-TC e o
Check incfuded in the amount of $162.18 Ty : IR

$3.18 past due from 1999
$59.00 for year ending 2000
$100.00 proposed penalty

AmeriCall has solidified its staff and will be more pro-active in assuring that assessmenis
and fillings of this nature are not delayed in the future.

AmeriCall understands that is it bound by the authority of the Commission and that
fallure to compiy with requireruents of this naturc in the future may result with the

cancellation of our certificate, at the discretion of the Commission.

APP .= Based on the fact that we have paid the RAF in full, that the company should have paid

@F;: ”“": $50 as a minimum fee, [ propose a settlement penalty of $100.
ZOM -

CTR _____.  Please advise if any further information is required.

TikG

SEC :L——: Howard Meister

OTH m President

DOCUMENT %1™EFR-DATE
USSL3 HaY-23

3843 St. Clair Avenue ® Cleveland, Ohio 44114-4107 * 216. 881.1808 » 216. 881.1830 fax



TO AVOID PENALTY AND [NTBREST CHARGRS, THR REGULATORY ASSRMSMENT FEE RETURN MUST BN FILED ON OR BEFORK 01/30/2001

Pay Telephone Service Provider Regulatory Assessment Fee Return

\&Q\\ o /799200 Ko
ida Public Service Commissi FOR PSC USE ONLY -
S'r?s&\ ori m’mc erw,rl'c:amt dm“n':)xssxon Chm_i}ﬂ%
L Actul Retum TG222 s 50,8/ 0603002
~—— Eatimated Retum AmeriCall, Inc. 10, /% 03001
——— Amended Rotura 3843 St. Clair Avenue ' w0302
Cleveland, OH 44114-4107 s L.05 Joiou
PERIOD COVERED: A DATE 4
01/01/2000 TO 12/31/2000 |  DEPCEAT , possack Den /1570
““ﬁ't‘é'%' el a7 (o 2add | Tuitials of Preparer _27/C
Plaaso Cornplate Relaw It Official MalNag Address Has Changed ‘

(Nare of Company) ' (Address) (City/State) @ip)
LINE |

NO. ACCOUNT CLASSIFICATION AMOUNT
1. Gross Operating Revenue (Florida) $._21%,600°—
2. Gross Intrastate Revenue 2. c00 =
3. LESS: Amounts Paid to Other Telocommunications Companies® | (16,900 "

(see "2. Fees" on back)
4,  TOTAL REVENUES for Regulatory Assessmeit Fee Calculation $_/8 100

(Line 2 Jess Line 3) '
5. Regulatory Assossment Foc Duc — (Multiply Line 4 by 0.0015) A o™
6. Penalty for Late Payment (see "3. Failure to File by Due Datc" on back) ¥ ké"i— ¥ 2.
7. Interest for Late Payment (see "3. Failure to File by Due Datc" on back) ;‘/ = o
8.  TOTAL AMOUNT DUE | s_( 332‘ T a5

AS PROVIDED IN SECTION 364.336 FLORIDA STATUTES, THE MINIMUM ANNUAL FEE IS $50
THIS FORM MUST BE COMPLETED AND RETURNED REGARDLESS OF THE AMOUNT OF REVENUES REFORTED

9. Number of pay telephones in operation at close of period covered 27
by this Return

*  Thess acomts mast be jtiniiste only wod ot be verifiable.

L, e undersigned ownet/officer of the sbove-named compagy, have read the foregoing and deciace that to the bast of my knowledgs and belief the above information
is & trus and comrect statement, Tam aware that pureuant t0 Section 437,06, Florida Statutss, whosves knowingly makes a false statement in writing with the intant to mislesd

4 public servant lo the performancof his official duty ehall be guilty of & misdemeanor of the second dagres.
Mﬂ’“d&‘ e stk eN— q(zs“m
(Signature of Company OfficiaD (Thle) )

ard  Masmy— Teleghone Number (216 181~ (303 Fax Nugber (2T1) FRL-LBI™

of Form - t Name
y FBI No. __ 34— J4|325"

PIC/OMU-26 (Rev.11/11/99)



AmeriCall,
Certificate No.

Inc. {TG222}
5538, Effective 12/17/97

Year

Fee

Penalty

Interest

Notes

1999

$0.01

$2.64

$0.53

Company paid $52.82 of the $52.83
RAF, $2.64 of the §5.28 penalty, and
$0.53 of the $1.06 interest on
03/31/00, leaving a balance of $3.18.
Payment was due 01/31/00.




